Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

éc‘:‘;)ﬂ&&y&‘,&jﬁuﬁﬁu)ﬂc‘um\-

o S8 S Ssrastee g o )b S G (S Gl gl S lake-

= L e sl S ool

S (pand by K (S )l

O Sy sy G (S Pl S Ghle (e Giley

2 s (S s i (S

Glhe S o5l Sy

= O e S Jine gl DB-

ot e Glate S pilCps S -

Fy

G S S Sdla (S S S5 S e S

2ol RS (B dss e ) a S Y 5SS

d&:\:ﬁ:\‘xﬁb&&ﬁe‘-

i s o GRS e S eSS a8-

Answers Choice

A

D.

DOmP DOW» DOUP DOmP DOWF U0WP DO0Wr DO®m» U0UP 00w

Ow>r DOW > TOWP» DOUF UO®P

Y
Cn S
Lol

s

SIS
535
Ol
wh AS

e (S slE S JSdy
e S s S
o (S sl S el
i S dal S 8

L . N S S
O X (s = it S
(o s [ (s = il S
s L Lk
Ot G e = Ss S

& "
O = (e

0.4---0.5
0.5---0.7
0.6---08
0.7----0.9

. FdcosB
. Fdsin6
Ftan®
Fsin®

S
A
Y
Ol

260.00
622.000
260.000
4350.000

327

327
329
330

<

ody)
e

O PSS s (e 538



16

17

18

19

20

O S S 28 (S Lok e (A5 (S ad oS-

o S 1S Gl LS

= S o5 5 T A ady e s il o slg (Fan & il S Gul DU S s

ﬁm,.as.«ujl);us':‘;u:ug_

o OUS GES i pS > oo e s

A ALals

C.olin
L. uﬂS

©

ms-1
Kmh

kg
pod 55 syl

ad 5559 J s
U S o e 05

oow» DOwWp

792
794
796

L JUS S
L Jidf g R
C. e Saudy

w> OOw



